
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Maiden Plate - 1845m

04 January 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:55.18
(0:17.60)

1:37.58
(0:12.26)

1:25.32
(0:12.47)

1:12.85
(0:12.84)

1:00.01
(0:12.74)

0:47.27
(0:12.63)

0:34.64
(0:11.73)

0:34.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TIRITIRI 4 73.1 0:11.00 1:55.18 [1] 1:37.32 [2] 1:25.03 [2] 1:12.59 [2] 0:59.82 [2] 0:47.06 [2] 0:34.44 [3] 0:34.44

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:17.86) (0:12.29) (0:12.44) (0:12.77) (0:12.76) (0:12.62) (0:11.56)

2 8 I PREFER MINTIES 3 66.0 0:11.19 1:55.72 [2] 1:37.27 [5] 1:24.90 [5] 1:12.49 [5] 0:59.72 [5] 0:47.15 [5] 0:34.73 [5] 0:34.73 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.45) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:12.77) (0:12.57) (0:12.42) (0:11.59)

3 3 ENVIABLE 2 65.5 0:11.28 1:55.77 [3] 1:37.61 [3] 1:25.25 [3] 1:12.81 [3] 1:00.07 [3] 0:47.43 [3] 0:35.06 [2] 0:35.06 -5

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:18.16) (0:12.36) (0:12.44) (0:12.74) (0:12.64) (0:12.37) (0:11.56)

4 7 DAMIANI 8 67.1 0:11.12 1:55.88 [4] 1:37.20 [7] 1:24.79 [7] 1:12.41 [7] 0:59.68 [6] 0:47.12 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:34.66 -4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:18.68) (0:12.41) (0:12.38) (0:12.73) (0:12.56) (0:12.46) (0:11.63)

5 2 ZELSON 5 75.6 0:11.11 1:56.06 [5] 1:37.58 [6] 1:25.13 [6] 1:12.59 [6] 0:59.83 [7] 0:47.28 [7] 0:34.75 [7] 0:34.75 +0

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:18.48) (0:12.45) (0:12.54) (0:12.76) (0:12.55) (0:12.53) (0:11.74)

6 10 CHASSAGNE 9 64.8 0:11.34 1:56.23 [6] 1:37.39 [8] 1:24.86 [8] 1:12.48 [8] 0:59.74 [8] 0:47.21 [8] 0:34.71 [8] 0:34.71 -2

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.38) (0:12.74) (0:12.53) (0:12.50) (0:11.51)

7 1 FILTHY RICH 1 63.1 0:11.76 1:56.90 [7] 1:39.30 [1] 1:27.04 [1] 1:14.57 [1] 1:01.73 [1] 0:48.99 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:36.36 -15

Noriyuki Masuda 600m 400m (0:17.60) (0:12.26) (0:12.47) (0:12.84) (0:12.74) (0:12.63) (0:11.78)

8 9 PERSONAL FIRE 6 64.0 0:11.60 1:57.63 [8] 1:39.33 [4] 1:26.93 [4] 1:14.60 [4] 1:01.85 [4] 0:49.13 [4] 0:36.63 [4] 0:36.63 +1

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:18.30) (0:12.40) (0:12.33) (0:12.75) (0:12.72) (0:12.50) (0:12.00)

9 4 SILVER SPURS 10 63.3 0:11.66 1:57.80 [9] 1:38.65 [9] 1:26.15 [9] 1:13.87 [9] 1:01.16 [9] 0:48.76 [9] 0:36.33 [9] 0:36.33 -3

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:19.15) (0:12.50) (0:12.28) (0:12.71) (0:12.40) (0:12.43) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Bantamweight (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Maiden Plate - 1845m

04 January 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.91
(0:11.03)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TIRITIRI 4 73.1 0:11.00 0:22.88 [3] 0:11.88 [1] 1:55.18 0:34.44

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.00) (0:11.88)

2 8 I PREFER MINTIES 3 66.0 0:11.19 0:23.14 [4] 0:11.95 [3] 3.15L 0:34.73 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.19) (0:11.95)

3 3 ENVIABLE 2 65.5 0:11.28 0:23.50 [1] 0:12.22 [2] 3.47L 0:35.06 -5

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.28) (0:12.22)

4 7 DAMIANI 8 67.1 0:11.12 0:23.03 [5] 0:11.91 [4] 4.11L 0:34.66 -4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.91)

5 2 ZELSON 5 75.6 0:11.11 0:23.01 [8] 0:11.90 [6] 5.14L 0:34.75 +0

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:11.11) (0:11.90)

6 10 CHASSAGNE 9 64.8 0:11.34 0:23.20 [7] 0:11.86 [7] 6.17L 0:34.71 -2

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.86)

7 1 FILTHY RICH 1 63.1 0:11.76 0:24.58 [2] 0:12.82 [5] 10.1L 0:36.36 -15

Noriyuki Masuda 600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.82)

8 9 PERSONAL FIRE 6 64.0 0:11.60 0:24.63 [6] 0:13.03 [8] 14.4L 0:36.63 +1

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:13.03)

9 4 SILVER SPURS 10 63.3 0:11.66 0:24.67 [9] 0:12.92 [9] 15.4L 0:36.33 -3

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:11.75) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Bantamweight (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1200m

04 January 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.19
(0:13.96)

0:57.23
(0:10.97)

0:46.26
(0:11.36)

0:34.90
(0:11.39)

0:23.51
(0:11.42)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 RED STAR RUBI 3 67.0 0:11.08 1:11.19 [1] 0:56.75 [8] 0:45.46 [9] 0:34.13 [8] 0:22.96 [7] 0:11.88 [5] 1:11.19 0:34.13

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.17) (0:11.08) (0:11.88)

2 11 OCEAN ZAR 7 65.9 0:11.14 1:11.21 [2] 0:56.88 [7] 0:45.68 [6] 0:34.37 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.86 [6] 0.15L 0:34.37 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.86)

3 12 SPIRIT QUEEN 4 66.5 0:11.10 1:11.28 [3] 0:57.18 [3] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.69 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:12.13 [2] 0.54L 0:34.69 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:12.13)

4 6 MAKE IT FLASHY 16 67.3 0:11.04 1:11.35 [4] 0:56.78 [9] 0:45.74 [8] 0:34.47 [7] 0:23.21 [5] 0:12.05 [4] 0.95L 0:34.47 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.26) (0:11.16) (0:12.05)

5 7 MISSION TO WIN 12 67.2 0:11.14 1:11.55 [5] 0:57.59 [1] 0:46.45 [2] 0:35.12 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:12.36 [3] 2.15L 0:35.12 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.39) (0:11.37) (0:12.36)

6 15 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 11 69.1 0:10.90 1:11.95 [6] 0:57.92 [2] 0:47.02 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.27 [1] 0:12.85 [1] 4.47L 0:35.66 +4

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.90) (0:11.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.42) (0:12.85)

7 16 WYATT RIVER 8 67.0 0:11.12 1:12.62 [7] 0:58.46 [5] 0:47.34 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.39 [8] 0:12.80 [7] 8.45L 0:35.90 +5

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:12.80)

8 5 LORD GOLD 1 66.6 0:11.16 1:12.81 [8] 0:58.50 [6] 0:47.34 [5] 0:36.06 [5] 0:24.68 [4] 0:12.95 [8] 9.58L 0:36.06 -1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.16) (0:11.28) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:12.95)

9 3 SIR LORD 9 66.6 0:11.48 1:12.88 [9] 0:58.77 [4] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.67 [9] 0:24.05 [9] 0:12.43 [9] 9.96L 0:35.67 +6

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.62) (0:11.62) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Ammand (#1), Got The Vibe (#2), Loose Unit (#4), Viminele (#8), Hearsay (#9), Heroic Miss (#10), Tereshkova (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: 35 EUREKA STAKES GRADUATES IN 5 YEARS Class 4
Handicap - 1600m

04 January 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.66
(0:13.95)

1:21.71
(0:11.30)

1:10.41
(0:11.80)

0:58.61
(0:11.78)

0:46.83
(0:11.74)

0:35.09
(0:11.64)

0:23.45
(0:11.36)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SAILOR 7 65.4 0:11.30 1:35.66 [1] 1:21.71 [2] 1:10.41 [2] 0:58.55 [2] 0:46.58 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:34.82

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.37) (0:11.36)

2 3 WARP SPEED 2 64.8 0:11.35 1:35.69 [2] 1:21.73 [1] 1:10.32 [3] 0:58.44 [3] 0:46.58 [2] 0:34.91 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:34.91 -6

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.67) (0:11.52) (0:11.35)

3 8 AQUA ALTA 6 65.7 0:11.24 1:35.70 [3] 1:21.62 [6] 1:10.28 [4] 0:58.40 [4] 0:46.46 [5] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:34.76 +1

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.88) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.42) (0:11.24)

4 2 MONTABOT 1 65.8 0:11.26 1:35.70 [4] 1:21.61 [5] 1:10.06 [6] 0:58.06 [6] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.17 [6] 0:34.63 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:11.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.46) (0:11.26)

5 7 JUBAI PRIDE 9 65.4 0:11.28 1:35.95 [5] 1:21.66 [7] 1:10.17 [7] 0:58.13 [7] 0:46.43 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.48 [5] 0:34.83 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.49) (0:12.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.60) (0:11.35) (0:11.28)

6 6 CALM SEEKER 8 65.1 0:11.31 1:36.05 [6] 1:21.62 [8] 1:10.12 [8] 0:58.12 [8] 0:46.27 [8] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.27 [7] 0:34.63 -4

Nathan Evans 600m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.50) (0:12.00) (0:11.85) (0:11.64) (0:11.36) (0:11.31)

7 9 BUDDY'S TALE 3 66.3 0:11.19 1:37.15 [7] 1:23.09 [4] 1:11.90 [1] 1:00.10 [1] 0:48.32 [1] 0:36.58 [1] 0:24.84 [1] 0:36.58 -9

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:14.06) (0:11.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:11.74) (0:12.02)

8 10 YOUNG CLIFFY 10 64.9 0:11.39 1:38.35 [8] 1:24.30 [3] 1:12.91 [4] 1:00.99 [5] 0:49.09 [4] 0:37.19 [6] 0:25.18 [8] 0:37.19 +1

Elione Chaves Overall 1400m (0:14.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:11.90) (0:11.90) (0:12.01) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Scarlet Tufty (#1), Du Maurier (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: 35 EUREKA STAKES GRADUATES IN 5 YEARS Class 4
Handicap - 1600m

04 January 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SAILOR 7 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.09 [3] 1:35.66 0:34.82

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.09)

2 3 WARP SPEED 2 64.8 0:11.35 0:12.04 [2] 0.18L 0:34.91 -6

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:12.04)

3 8 AQUA ALTA 6 65.7 0:11.24 0:12.10 [1] 0.2L 0:34.76 +1

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:12.10)

4 2 MONTABOT 1 65.8 0:11.26 0:11.91 [4] 0.24L 0:34.63 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:11.91)

5 7 JUBAI PRIDE 9 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.20 [5] 1.72L 0:34.83 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.20)

6 6 CALM SEEKER 8 65.1 0:11.31 0:11.96 [6] 2.25L 0:34.63 -4

Nathan Evans 600m 400m (0:11.96)

7 9 BUDDY'S TALE 3 66.3 0:11.19 0:12.82 [7] 8.77L 0:36.58 -9

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

8 10 YOUNG CLIFFY 10 64.9 0:11.39 0:13.17 [8] 15.8L 0:37.19 +1

Elione Chaves Overall 1400m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Scarlet Tufty (#1), Du Maurier (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL Maiden Handicap - 1400m

04 January 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.25
(0:13.73)

1:10.52
(0:10.81)

0:59.71
(0:11.38)

0:48.33
(0:11.86)

0:36.47
(0:12.00)

0:24.47
(0:11.96)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SPILL THE SECRET 4 67.2 0:10.96 1:24.25 [1] 1:10.33 [3] 0:59.37 [6] 0:47.94 [4] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:36.19

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.94) (0:11.74)

2 12 SUBSTANCE 2 66.2 0:11.19 1:24.40 [2] 1:10.05 [10] 0:58.86 [11] 0:47.36 [10] 0:35.62 [12] 0:23.87 [12] 0:35.62 +8

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.35) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:11.70)

3 10 GLIDE ON BY 6 67.2 0:11.08 1:24.46 [3] 1:10.46 [7] 0:59.38 [7] 0:47.68 [9] 0:35.94 [9] 0:24.01 [10] 0:35.94 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.08) (0:11.70) (0:11.74) (0:11.93) (0:11.56)

4 4 BALTRAY 5 65.7 0:11.26 1:24.54 [4] 1:09.97 [12] 0:58.71 [12] 0:47.31 [12] 0:35.68 [13] 0:24.03 [11] 0:35.68 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.57) (0:11.26) (0:11.40) (0:11.63) (0:11.65) (0:11.90)

5 3 WRITTEN WITH BLOOD 3 66.9 0:11.11 1:24.64 [5] 1:10.45 [9] 0:59.34 [9] 0:48.01 [7] 0:36.29 [8] 0:24.49 [6] 0:36.29 +6

Martin Harley 1000m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.11) (0:11.33) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.86)

6 6 RED HOT RUBIX 10 68.9 0:10.78 1:25.02 [6] 1:11.09 [4] 1:00.31 [3] 0:48.79 [3] 0:36.89 [4] 0:24.95 [4] 0:36.89 +8

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:10.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.98)

7 17 DOUBLE OH SEVEN 9 69.7 0:10.89 1:25.11 [7] 1:11.18 [5] 1:00.29 [5] 0:48.66 [6] 0:36.83 [6] 0:24.88 [7] 0:36.83 +6

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:10.89) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:11.98)

8 11 OUTA TAORMINA 8 65.8 0:11.20 1:25.24 [8] 1:10.59 [13] 0:59.39 [13] 0:47.95 [13] 0:36.51 [11] 0:24.81 [9] 0:36.51 +10

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.65) (0:11.20) (0:11.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.70) (0:11.89)

9 14 I AM PEARL 14 67.5 0:10.81 1:25.31 [9] 1:11.58 [1] 1:00.77 [1] 0:49.39 [1] 0:37.53 [1] 0:25.53 [1] 0:37.53 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.86) (0:12.00) (0:12.14)

10 2 TOOLATEMATE 15 69.9 0:10.86 1:25.40 [10] 1:11.46 [6] 1:00.60 [4] 0:49.03 [5] 0:37.17 [5] 0:25.26 [5] 0:37.17 +12

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.94) (0:10.86) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.91) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Chicago Field (#1), Deal An Ace (#5), Kalends (#8), Sea Of Qi (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL Maiden Handicap - 1400m

04 January 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.25
(0:13.73)

1:10.52
(0:10.81)

0:59.71
(0:11.38)

0:48.33
(0:11.86)

0:36.47
(0:12.00)

0:24.47
(0:11.96)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 O'CALLOGHAN 17 68.6 0:10.71 1:25.61 [11] 1:11.72 [2] 1:01.01 [2] 0:49.60 [2] 0:37.76 [2] 0:25.78 [2] 0:37.76 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:10.71) (0:11.41) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:12.17)

12 13 BONNIE VALE 1 67.1 0:11.05 1:26.14 [12] 1:12.00 [8] 1:00.95 [8] 0:49.48 [8] 0:37.85 [7] 0:25.86 [8] 0:37.85 +2

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:11.96)

13 16 TRUST IN A GALE 7 67.5 0:11.07 1:26.40 [13] 1:11.96 [11] 1:00.89 [10] 0:49.33 [11] 0:37.69 [10] 0:25.82 [13] 0:37.69 +9

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.64) (0:11.87) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Chicago Field (#1), Deal An Ace (#5), Kalends (#8), Sea Of Qi (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL Maiden Handicap - 1400m

04 January 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SPILL THE SECRET 4 67.2 0:10.96 0:12.51 [1] 1:24.25 0:36.19

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

2 12 SUBSTANCE 2 66.2 0:11.19 0:12.17 [9] 0.84L 0:35.62 +8

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

3 10 GLIDE ON BY 6 67.2 0:11.08 0:12.45 [4] 1.19L 0:35.94 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

4 4 BALTRAY 5 65.7 0:11.26 0:12.13 [12] 1.65L 0:35.68 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

5 3 WRITTEN WITH BLOOD 3 66.9 0:11.11 0:12.63 [5] 2.27L 0:36.29 +6

Martin Harley 1000m 1200m (0:12.63)

6 6 RED HOT RUBIX 10 68.9 0:10.78 0:12.97 [6] 4.49L 0:36.89 +8

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

7 17 DOUBLE OH SEVEN 9 69.7 0:10.89 0:12.90 [8] 5.05L 0:36.83 +6

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

8 11 OUTA TAORMINA 8 65.8 0:11.20 0:12.92 [11] 5.78L 0:36.51 +10

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

9 14 I AM PEARL 14 67.5 0:10.81 0:13.39 [2] 6.19L 0:37.53 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.39)

10 2 TOOLATEMATE 15 69.9 0:10.86 0:13.24 [7] 6.72L 0:37.17 +12

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.24)

Scratched: Chicago Field (#1), Deal An Ace (#5), Kalends (#8), Sea Of Qi (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL Maiden Handicap - 1400m

04 January 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 O'CALLOGHAN 17 68.6 0:10.71 0:13.61 [3] 7.99L 0:37.76 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.61)

12 13 BONNIE VALE 1 67.1 0:11.05 0:13.90 [10] 11.11L 0:37.85 +2

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:13.90)

13 16 TRUST IN A GALE 7 67.5 0:11.07 0:13.63 [13] 12.64L 0:37.69 +9

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:13.63)

Scratched: Chicago Field (#1), Deal An Ace (#5), Kalends (#8), Sea Of Qi (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1400m

04 January 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.13
(0:13.84)

1:09.29
(0:10.80)

0:58.49
(0:11.30)

0:47.19
(0:11.51)

0:35.68
(0:11.59)

0:24.09
(0:11.66)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MIX 7 68.2 0:10.96 1:23.13 [1] 1:08.70 [10] 0:57.74 [10] 0:46.41 [10] 0:34.87 [10] 0:23.35 [10] 0:34.87

Paul Hammersley 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:10.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.52) (0:11.15)

2 5 BRIARS KINGDOM 4 67.2 0:10.96 1:23.29 [2] 1:09.40 [3] 0:58.44 [5] 0:47.12 [4] 0:35.55 [4] 0:23.96 [4] 0:35.55 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:10.96) (0:11.32) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.39)

3 8 BILLY'S BRO 10 68.1 0:10.80 1:23.39 [3] 1:09.55 [1] 0:58.75 [1] 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.35 [1] 0:35.94 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.66)

4 3 BROOK HILL 3 67.8 0:10.93 1:23.59 [4] 1:09.51 [6] 0:58.58 [7] 0:47.22 [6] 0:35.58 [8] 0:24.02 [7] 0:35.58 +2

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.56)

5 9 MERIMEE 9 67.3 0:10.86 1:23.64 [5] 1:09.25 [9] 0:58.39 [9] 0:47.09 [9] 0:35.48 [9] 0:23.96 [8] 0:35.48 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.52) (0:11.42)

6 4 MAJESTICS REQUEST 8 67.3 0:10.88 1:23.77 [6] 1:09.65 [7] 0:58.77 [6] 0:47.37 [7] 0:35.82 [6] 0:24.23 [6] 0:35.82 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:10.88) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.36)

7 6 SAVVY LAD 11 68.7 0:10.93 1:24.09 [7] 1:09.89 [8] 0:58.96 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:36.09 [7] 0:24.60 [5] 0:36.09 +6

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.39) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.64)

8 11 DARING BELLE 6 67.6 0:10.82 1:24.15 [8] 1:10.21 [5] 0:59.39 [3] 0:48.05 [3] 0:36.51 [3] 0:24.87 [3] 0:36.51 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:10.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.54) (0:11.64) (0:11.82)

9 10 SEDUCTION QUEEN 12 69.0 0:10.78 1:24.58 [9] 1:10.67 [4] 0:59.89 [2] 0:48.64 [1] 0:37.06 [2] 0:25.43 [2] 0:37.06 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.58) (0:11.63) (0:11.88)

10 12 BOULT 1 67.7 0:10.97 1:26.07 [10] 1:12.23 [1] 1:01.26 [4] 0:49.90 [5] 0:38.23 [5] 0:26.36 [9] 0:38.23 -2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:10.97) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:11.87) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Bold Warrior (#2), Love Sensation (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1400m

04 January 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MIX 7 68.2 0:10.96 0:12.20 [4] 1:23.13 0:34.87

Paul Hammersley 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

2 5 BRIARS KINGDOM 4 67.2 0:10.96 0:12.57 [2] 0.89L 0:35.55 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

3 8 BILLY'S BRO 10 68.1 0:10.80 0:12.69 [1] 1.5L 0:35.94 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

4 3 BROOK HILL 3 67.8 0:10.93 0:12.46 [9] 2.67L 0:35.58 +2

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

5 9 MERIMEE 9 67.3 0:10.86 0:12.54 [6] 3L 0:35.48 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

6 4 MAJESTICS REQUEST 8 67.3 0:10.88 0:12.87 [3] 3.71L 0:35.82 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

7 6 SAVVY LAD 11 68.7 0:10.93 0:12.96 [8] 5.6L 0:36.09 +6

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

8 11 DARING BELLE 6 67.6 0:10.82 0:13.05 [7] 5.97L 0:36.51 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

9 10 SEDUCTION QUEEN 12 69.0 0:10.78 0:13.55 [5] 8.49L 0:37.06 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

10 12 BOULT 1 67.7 0:10.97 0:13.69 [10] 17.29L 0:38.23 -2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:13.69)

Scratched: Bold Warrior (#2), Love Sensation (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1000m

04 January 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.42
(0:13.22)

0:44.20
(0:10.74)

0:33.46
(0:10.86)

0:22.60
(0:10.76)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:33.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BEAST MODE 7 70.0 0:10.73 0:57.42 [1] 0:44.09 [2] 0:33.36 [2] 0:22.60 [2] 0:11.84 [2] 0:57.42 0:33.36

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.73) (0:10.76) (0:10.76) (0:11.84)

2 3 DURNSTEIN 1 69.0 0:10.65 0:57.51 [2] 0:43.97 [5] 0:33.32 [3] 0:22.47 [3] 0:11.65 [3] 0.52L 0:33.32 -1

Ben Looker Overall 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.65) (0:10.85) (0:10.82) (0:11.65)

3 5 AL PAL'S GAL 3 69.3 0:10.74 0:57.64 [3] 0:44.42 [1] 0:33.68 [1] 0:22.81 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 1.27L 0:33.68 -1

Nathan Evans Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.74) (0:10.87) (0:10.90) (0:11.91)

4 12 SPANISH ANGELS 5 69.3 0:10.64 0:57.72 [4] 0:43.91 [7] 0:33.27 [6] 0:22.43 [6] 0:11.74 [5] 1.76L 0:33.27 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.64) (0:10.84) (0:10.69) (0:11.74)

5 11 MINKS STAR 9 70.0 0:10.77 0:57.74 [5] 0:44.28 [3] 0:33.50 [5] 0:22.73 [4] 0:11.87 [4] 1.85L 0:33.50 +8

Stephanie Thornton Overall 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.78) (0:10.77) (0:10.86) (0:11.87)

6 6 CLOVER'S PRINCE 2 69.3 0:10.74 0:57.99 [6] 0:44.44 [4] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.74 [5] 0:11.87 [6] 3.36L 0:33.70 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:10.87) (0:11.87)

7 1 MISHANI WARFARE 4 68.1 0:10.79 0:58.11 [7] 0:44.40 [6] 0:33.61 [7] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.81 [7] 4.07L 0:33.61 +3

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.79) (0:10.90) (0:10.90) (0:11.81)

8 4 HUBBUB 11 69.0 0:10.81 0:58.37 [8] 0:44.54 [8] 0:33.73 [8] 0:22.82 [8] 0:11.90 [8] 5.59L 0:33.73 +2

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.81) (0:10.91) (0:10.92) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Vodka Martini (#7), Alert State (#8), Mishani Persuasion (#9), Controlocracy (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

04 January 2023 - 17:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.66
(0:13.24)

0:43.42
(0:10.45)

0:32.97
(0:10.75)

0:22.22
(0:10.93)

0:11.29
(0:11.29)

0:32.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KING KAPA 1 70.8 0:10.35 0:56.66 [1] 0:43.15 [2] 0:32.80 [2] 0:22.00 [2] 0:11.29 [1] 0:56.66 0:32.80

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.35) (0:10.80) (0:10.71) (0:11.29)

2 17 NASHIRA 2 69.4 0:10.50 0:56.76 [2] 0:43.01 [6] 0:32.51 [5] 0:21.89 [3] 0:11.22 [2] 0.59L 0:32.51 -3

Ben Thompson 600m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.50) (0:10.62) (0:10.67) (0:11.22)

3 16 CAMPAI 16 69.9 0:10.45 0:57.05 [3] 0:43.81 [1] 0:33.36 [1] 0:22.61 [1] 0:11.65 [3] 2.26L 0:33.36 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.45) (0:10.75) (0:10.96) (0:11.65)

4 9 THE KEWESS 8 70.7 0:10.55 0:57.17 [4] 0:43.27 [9] 0:32.72 [8] 0:22.15 [7] 0:11.48 [4] 2.99L 0:32.72 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.55) (0:10.57) (0:10.67) (0:11.48)

5 5 ZAVABOOM 6 70.3 0:10.55 0:57.27 [5] 0:43.19 [10] 0:32.54 [10] 0:21.99 [10] 0:11.35 [8] 3.55L 0:32.54 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.08) (0:10.65) (0:10.55) (0:10.64) (0:11.35)

6 15 MISHANI SNIPER 7 70.7 0:10.58 0:57.54 [6] 0:43.67 [7] 0:33.09 [9] 0:22.37 [9] 0:11.64 [6] 5.17L 0:33.09 +7

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:10.58) (0:10.72) (0:10.73) (0:11.64)

7 4 KNOCKKNEE 4 70.5 0:10.63 0:57.73 [7] 0:44.05 [5] 0:33.42 [6] 0:22.61 [8] 0:11.75 [7] 6.26L 0:33.42 +8

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.63) (0:10.81) (0:10.86) (0:11.75)

8 12 YOUR TOO GOOD 10 70.9 0:10.56 0:58.31 [8] 0:44.79 [4] 0:34.23 [4] 0:23.47 [4] 0:12.50 [5] 9.67L 0:34.23 +5

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.56) (0:10.76) (0:10.97) (0:12.50)

9 7 XERRI 15 71.4 0:10.48 0:58.49 [9] 0:44.59 [8] 0:34.11 [7] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.42 [9] 10.75L 0:34.11 +8

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.48) (0:10.61) (0:11.08) (0:12.42)

10 6 ALF'S MAGIC 3 70.6 0:10.53 0:58.98 [10] 0:45.48 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.76 [10] 13.63L 0:34.95 +3

Ben Looker 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.53) (0:10.90) (0:11.29) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Brave Enough (#2), Fastconi (#3), Zumikon (#8), Buying Time (#10), Thatfeelsbetter (#11), Controlocracy (#13), Ever Bella (#14), Tupelawara (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 2 Handicap - 1845m

04 January 2023 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.54
(0:17.01)

1:36.53
(0:11.79)

1:24.74
(0:11.95)

1:12.79
(0:12.44)

1:00.35
(0:12.34)

0:48.01
(0:11.99)

0:36.02
(0:11.61)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HOLSTEIN 11 64.8 0:11.61 1:53.54 [1] 1:36.45 [2] 1:24.74 [1] 1:12.79 [1] 1:00.35 [1] 0:48.01 [1] 0:36.02 [1] 0:36.02

Martin Harley Overall 600m (0:17.09) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) (0:12.44) (0:12.34) (0:11.99) (0:11.61)

2 8 RAMOKA 4 64.2 0:11.54 1:53.80 [2] 1:36.33 [5] 1:24.25 [6] 1:12.18 [6] 0:59.96 [6] 0:47.45 [6] 0:35.66 [6] 0:35.66 +9

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:17.47) (0:12.08) (0:12.07) (0:12.22) (0:12.51) (0:11.79) (0:11.56)

3 14 LUCAMOUR 2 63.5 0:11.66 1:53.85 [3] 1:36.17 [7] 1:24.19 [7] 1:12.12 [7] 0:59.83 [7] 0:47.35 [7] 0:35.65 [7] 0:35.65 -1

Anthony Allen 800m 400m (0:17.68) (0:11.98) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.76)

4 2 BEDFORD SQUARE 3 66.2 0:11.29 1:53.94 [4] 1:35.64 [11] 1:23.68 [11] 1:11.48 [12] 0:59.34 [12] 0:46.79 [12] 0:35.01 [12] 0:35.01 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:18.30) (0:11.96) (0:12.20) (0:12.14) (0:12.55) (0:11.78) (0:11.29)

5 5 PATMOS ISLAND 6 63.6 0:11.64 1:53.99 [5] 1:36.72 [4] 1:24.70 [5] 1:12.65 [5] 1:00.31 [5] 0:47.86 [5] 0:36.14 [3] 0:36.14 +3

Nathan Evans 400m 400m (0:17.27) (0:12.02) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.72)

6 7 KOPANGI 14 65.1 0:11.31 1:54.01 [6] 1:35.52 [12] 1:23.72 [12] 1:11.66 [11] 0:59.39 [11] 0:46.95 [11] 0:35.25 [11] 0:35.25 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:18.49) (0:11.80) (0:12.06) (0:12.27) (0:12.44) (0:11.70) (0:11.67)

7 11 WILLNOTQUIT 12 65.5 0:11.54 1:54.15 [7] 1:36.66 [6] 1:25.12 [3] 1:13.20 [2] 1:00.76 [2] 0:48.23 [3] 0:36.36 [2] 0:36.36 +7

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:17.49) (0:11.54) (0:11.92) (0:12.44) (0:12.53) (0:11.87) (0:11.77)

8 4 I PONDER 1 63.4 0:11.62 1:54.29 [8] 1:36.31 [9] 1:24.43 [8] 1:12.31 [8] 1:00.01 [9] 0:47.62 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:35.93 +0

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:17.98) (0:11.88) (0:12.12) (0:12.30) (0:12.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.75)

9 6 PRICKLY POPPY 8 62.3 0:11.85 1:54.36 [9] 1:37.35 [1] 1:25.37 [2] 1:13.37 [3] 1:01.01 [3] 0:48.53 [2] 0:36.52 [4] 0:36.52 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 600m (0:17.01) (0:11.98) (0:12.00) (0:12.36) (0:12.48) (0:12.01) (0:11.85)

10 12 WITCH DAY 5 65.2 0:11.37 1:54.49 [10] 1:36.47 [10] 1:24.35 [10] 1:12.20 [10] 0:59.93 [10] 0:47.45 [10] 0:35.75 [10] 0:35.75 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.02) (0:12.12) (0:12.15) (0:12.27) (0:12.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#3), Milka (#9), Gracie Blue (#13), Serenade The Cat (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 2 Handicap - 1845m

04 January 2023 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.54
(0:17.01)

1:36.53
(0:11.79)

1:24.74
(0:11.95)

1:12.79
(0:12.44)

1:00.35
(0:12.34)

0:48.01
(0:11.99)

0:36.02
(0:11.61)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 HATTUSA 9 63.3 0:11.67 1:55.12 [11] 1:37.34 [8] 1:25.13 [9] 1:13.07 [9] 1:00.79 [8] 0:48.47 [8] 0:36.70 [8] 0:36.70 -3

Michael Cahill 400m 600m (0:17.78) (0:12.21) (0:12.06) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.67)

12 16 GENERAL WOLFFE 10 79.0 0:11.92 1:57.26 [12] 1:40.03 [3] 1:28.11 [4] 1:15.98 [4] 1:03.70 [4] 0:51.22 [4] 0:39.24 [5] 0:39.24 +16

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:17.23) (0:11.92) (0:12.13) (0:12.28) (0:12.48) (0:11.98) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#3), Milka (#9), Gracie Blue (#13), Serenade The Cat (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 2 Handicap - 1845m

04 January 2023 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.41
(0:11.73)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HOLSTEIN 11 64.8 0:11.61 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.68 [1] 1:53.54 0:36.02

Martin Harley Overall 600m (0:11.73) (0:12.68)

2 8 RAMOKA 4 64.2 0:11.54 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.56 [4] 1.54L 0:35.66 +9

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.56)

3 14 LUCAMOUR 2 63.5 0:11.66 0:23.89 [6] 0:12.23 [7] 1.86L 0:35.65 -1

Anthony Allen 800m 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.23)

4 2 BEDFORD SQUARE 3 66.2 0:11.29 0:23.72 [10] 0:12.43 [5] 2.39L 0:35.01 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.29) (0:12.43)

5 5 PATMOS ISLAND 6 63.6 0:11.64 0:24.42 [3] 0:12.78 [2] 2.67L 0:36.14 +3

Nathan Evans 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.78)

6 7 KOPANGI 14 65.1 0:11.31 0:23.58 [12] 0:12.27 [9] 2.81L 0:35.25 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:12.27)

7 11 WILLNOTQUIT 12 65.5 0:11.54 0:24.59 [2] 0:12.81 [3] 3.58L 0:36.36 +7

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:11.78) (0:12.81)

8 4 I PONDER 1 63.4 0:11.62 0:24.18 [9] 0:12.56 [11] 4.45L 0:35.93 +0

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.56)

9 6 PRICKLY POPPY 8 62.3 0:11.85 0:24.67 [4] 0:12.76 [6] 4.86L 0:36.52 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 600m (0:11.91) (0:12.76)

10 12 WITCH DAY 5 65.2 0:11.37 0:24.14 [11] 0:12.77 [8] 5.61L 0:35.75 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:12.77)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#3), Milka (#9), Gracie Blue (#13), Serenade The Cat (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 2 Handicap - 1845m

04 January 2023 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.41
(0:11.73)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 HATTUSA 9 63.3 0:11.67 0:25.03 [8] 0:13.33 [10] 9.31L 0:36.70 -3

Michael Cahill 400m 600m (0:11.70) (0:13.33)

12 16 GENERAL WOLFFE 10 79.0 0:11.92 0:27.16 [7] 0:14.92 [12] 21.88L 0:39.24 +16

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:12.24) (0:14.92)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#3), Milka (#9), Gracie Blue (#13), Serenade The Cat (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 4 January 2023  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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